Sep 08 2024 (23:55) India Rail Info 1

Malda Town - Patna Express/13415 - Exp - ER
BHW/Barharwa Junction to KIUL/Kiul Junction
5h 16m - 226 km - 7 halts - Departs Sun,Wed,Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 MLDT |Malda Town 20:15 1 |1 0 66 |31 |[ER
2 NFK  |New Farakka Junction 20:47 20:49 2m (1 |1 35 29 |30 [ER
3 BHW |Barharwa Junction 21:27 21:29 2m |1 |1 53 |49 |36 |ER
4 |SBG [Sahibganj 22:35 22:40 5m |2 |1 108 |71 |34 |ER
5 |CLG |Kahalgaon 23:17 23:19 2m (1 |1 152 [53 |44 |ER
6 |BGP |Bhagalpur Junction 23:53 23:58 5m |4 |1 181 |63 |43 |ER
7 |SGG |SultanGanj 00:21 00:23 2m (2 |2 [206 |45 (44 |[ER
8 [JMP |Jamalpur Junction 01:02 01:07 5m |1,3 |2 235 |59 |39 [ER
g DRH |Dharhara 01:19 01:20 m 2 246 |102 ER
10 |AHA |Abhaipur 01:26 01:28 2m |2 (2 |257 |18 |52 |ER
11 |[KIUL |Kiul Junction 02:45 02:50 5m (23 (2 |280 |74 |[153 |ECR
12 |HTZ  |Hathidah junction 03:11 03:13 2m (2 |2 |306 |48 |50 |ECR
13 |MKA |Mokama 03:23 03:25 2m (3 |2 [314 |97 |[144 |[ECR
14 |BARH |Barh 03:41 03:43 2m |2 |2 |340 |72 |134 |ECR
15 |BKP  |Bakhtiyarpur Junction 03:58 04:00 2m (2 |2 [358 |78 ECR
16 |FUT Fatuha Junction 04:18 04:20 2m |3 |2 381 |51 |53 [ECR
17 |PNC |Patna Saheb 04:34 04:36 2m |2 |2 |393 |55 |58 |ECR
18 |RIPB  |Rajendra Nagar Terminal |04:44 04:46 2m |3 |2 |400 |5 55 |ECR
(Patna)
19 |PNBE |Patna junction 05:20 7 |2 403 |- 57 |ECR

Sep 08 2024 (23:55) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



